

Below is our 2025-2026 School Fee Schedule:

Mandatory Fees are due by Sept 30, 2025.

Optional fees may or may not be charged depending on our needs.

If there is a fee, these will be the maximum amounts.

Kindergarten (ECS)	Mandatory	Optional
	\$30.00	

Gr. 1-5	Mandatory	Optional
Agenda	\$9.00	
Activity	\$12.00	
Technology Integration	\$14.00	
Fieldtrip		
Kindergarten		\$20.00
Grade 1		\$20.00
Grade 2/3		\$20.00
Grade 4/5		\$20.00
Kindergarten Clothing		\$25.00
Yearbook		\$20.00
Scientist in Schools		\$20.00
Gr. 3,4,5 Miniball		\$25.00
Gr. 4-5 SPT Thunder Athletics		\$50.00
TOTAL	\$35.00	

Fees may be paid online at the School Cash Link on our website home page or at https://holyspirit.schoolcashonline.com If you haven't already registered, you will need your child's Alberta Student number which is available from the office or on a previous report card. The yearbook is available for purchase any time of the year but will not be ready for distribution until the start of the following year. The rest of the optional fees will only be added to your child's register if there is a need for them to be charged. Thank you for supporting St. Patrick School.